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Crystal Pearls

Exquisite replicas of natural pearls, the shimmering luster of Crystal
Pearls open up endless design possibilites. Either used alone or in
combination with the vibrant Crystal Components collection, they
bring grace and elegance to any design. A luxurious addition to
jewelry, textiles, and even interior décor their soft sheen adapts to
BRisk texture Created from a distinctive core crafted from crystals,
are then enveloped with an innovative pearl coating to
» a flawless, silky smooth rounded surface.

ing myriad hues, from timeless classics to contemporary
ades in a range of shapes and sizes, our stunning
ffers unparalleled perfection, and extreme versatility.
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Colors

Crystal White Pearl
001650

Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
001418

Crystal Cream Pearl
001620

Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001621

Crystal Light Gold Pearl
001539

Crystal Gold Pearl

\ 001296

Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
001 651

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001306

@
Crystal Copper Pearl
001159

( Crystal Rose Gold Pearl
001769

(¢

Crystal Rose Peach Pearl
001674

Crystal Peach Pearl
001300

Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001294

[ Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001352

Crystal Dark Coral Pearl
001196

Crystal Elderberry Pearl
0012019

(‘ Crystal Light Amethyst Pearl
001934

-

-

000000 OGOLLL
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000 O

Crystal Lavender Pearl
001524

Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001302

Crystal Azore Pearl
001935

Crystal Petrol Pearl
001600

Crystal Powder Green Pearl
001393

Crystal Eden Green Pearl
0012014

Crystal Light Green Pearl
001293

Crystal Antique Brass Pearl
001402

Crystal Dark Green Pearl
001814

Crystal Brown Pearl
001815

Crystal Bronze Pearl
001295

Crystal Platinum Pearl
001459

Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001616

Crystal Grey Pearl
001731

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001417

Crystal Black Pearl
001298

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001335

Iridescent Colors

-
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Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl
001969

Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl
0012025

Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl
001954

Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl
0012026

Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl
001948

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl
001949

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl
0012004

Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
001930

Crystal Iridescent Light Turquoise Pearl
001 2028

Crystal Iridescent Dark Turquoise Pearl
001 2029

Crystal Iridescent Rouge Pearl
0012027



Numerical Order

001159
001196
0012004
0012014
0012019
0012025
0012026
0012027
0012028
0012029
001293
001294
001295
001296
001298
001300
001302
001306
001335
001352
001393
001402
001459
001524
001539
001600
001 616
001617
0014618
001620
001621
001650
001 651
001 674
001731
001769
001 814
001 815
001930
001934
001935
001948
001949
001 954
001 969

Crystal Copper Pearl
Crystal Dark Coral Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl

Crystal Eden Green Pearl
Crystal Elderberry Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Rouge Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Light Turquoise Pearl
Crystal Iridescent Dark Turquoise Pearl

Crystal Light Green Pearl
Crystal Rosaline Pearl

Crystal Bronze Pearl

Crystal Gold Pearl

Crystal Black Pearl

Crystal Peach Pearl

Crystal Light Blue Pearl

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
Crystal Powder Green Pearl
Crystal Antique Brass Pearl
Crystal Platinum Pearl

Crystal Lavender Pearl

Crystal Light Gold Pearl
Crystal Petrol Pearl

Crystal Light Grey Pearl

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl

Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
Crystal Cream Pearl

Crystal Creamrose Pearl
Crystal White Pearl

Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
Crystal Rose Peach Pearl|
Crystal Grey Pearl

Crystal Rose Gold Pearl

Crystal Dark Green Pearl
Crystal Brown Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
Crystal Light Amethyst Pearl
Crystal Azore Pearl

Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl
Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl

© 2023 D. Swarovski Distribution GmbH
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Alphabetical Order

Crystal Antique Brass Pearl (001 402)

Crystal Azore Pearl (001 935)

Crystal Black Pearl (001 298)

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 306)

Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 295)

Crystal Brown Pearl (001 815)

Crystal Copper Pearl (001159)

Crystal Cream Pearl (001 620 )

Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 621)

Crystal Dark Coral Pearl (001196)

Crystal Dark Green Pearl (001 814)

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 617)

Crystal Eden Green Pearl (001 2014)

Crystal Elderberry Pearl (001 2019)

Crystal Gold Pearl (001 296)

Crystal Grey Pearl (001 731)

Crystal Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 949)
Crystal Iridescent Dark Turquoise Pearl (0012029)
Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 954)
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Blue Pearl (0012026)
Crystal Iridescent Dreamy Rose Pearl (0012025)
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 930)
Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 948)
Crystal Iridescent Light Turquoise Pearl (001 2028)
Crystal Iridescent Rouge Pearl (001 2027)
Crystal Iridescent Tahitian Look Pearl (0012004)
Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 524)

Crystal Light Amethyst Pearl (001 934)

Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 302)

Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl (001 618)

Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 539)

Crystal Light Green Pearl (001 293)

Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001616 )

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 335)

Crystal Peach Pearl (001 300)

Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 969)
Crystal Petrol Pearl (001 600)

Crystal Platinum Pearl (001 459)

Crystal Powder Green Pearl (001 393)

Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 352)

Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 294)

Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 769)

Crystal Rose Peach Pearl (001 674)

Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl (001 651)

Crystal White Pearl (001 650)
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Summary

1 2 3
elolel:
1,15,2,2.5,3,3.5mm
OO
2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12 mm
0P O
6, 8,10 mm
OO m
3,4,5,6,8,10,12 mm
SOt
11x8 mm

@ @ @ 5824

4 mm
SIOIT k!

8,12 mm
SSAOL T Xs

10, 14 mm
€O = sea

12,16 mm

e=3()E=> 5844

10, 14 mm

5860
10,12, 14 mm

1Top view 2 Side view 3 Back view
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CRYSTAL PEARLS

Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation

5810 Crystal Round Pearl

e gl g g | |gl € €
E e EEE El S|~
N ™ < v Ne) [ee) — —
5810 2mm 001650
Color

Article number

Crystal Pearl size

All sizes are

subject to special orders.

Desired Crystal Pearl color code

Please see respective product matrix for
all available reference codes.
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5809 Crystal No Hole Pearl

QOO

Pearl Colors
@ Crysial Biight Gold Pearl (001 BGRR]
2 Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
2 Crystol Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT]
2 Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
(@ Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL)
D Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)
(@ Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRI)
» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE]

mm

1.5 mm

2 mm

2.5 mm

3 mm

3.5 mm



5810 Crystal Round Pearl

SO

Pearl Colors

@ Crystal Anfique Brass Pearl (001 ABPRL)

(@ Crysial Azore Pearl (001 AZPRL)

@ Crysial Black Pearl (001 BLPRI)

@ Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 BGPRL

@ Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 BRPRI)

@ Crysial Brown Pearl (001 BWPRL)

@ Crysial Copper Pearl (001 COPRL)
 Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
2 Crystol Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT]
 Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)

@ Crysial Dark Coral Pearl (001 DCPRI)

@ Crysial Dark Green Pearl (001 DGPRI)

@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)

@ Crysial Eden Green Pearl (001 EDGRP)

@ Crysial Elderberry Pearl (001 ELBEP)

(@ Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL)

@ Crystal Grey Pearl (001 GRPRL)

(D Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 LAPRL)

@ Crystal light Amethyst Pearl (001 TAMP)

(@ Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 (TBLP)

(D Crysial light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)

@ Crystal light Green Pearl (001 [TGRP)

(D Crystal light Grey Pearl (001 IGREY)

(@ Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)

@ Crysial Pefrol Pearl (001 PLPRI)

(@ Crystal Platinum Pearl (001 PTPRL)

@ Crystal Powder Green Pearl (001 PGPRL)

@ Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 PRPRL
& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRI)

(@ Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRI)

@ Crystal Rose Peach Pearl (001 ROPEP)

@ Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl (001 VGPRI)
2 Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

Size

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

CRYSTAL PEARLS
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5810

Pearl Gemcolors

@ Crysial Mysiic Black Pearl (001 MBPRL)
@ Crysial lridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)
@ Ciysial idescent Dark Turquoise Pearl (001 IDTUP
) Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)
& Crysial Iridescent Dreamy Blue (001 IDRBP|
P Crysial Iridescent Dreamy Rose (001 IDROP|
@ Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRI)
(@ Crystal Iridescent light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)
@ Crystal Iridescent light Turquoise Pearl (001 ILTUP|
@ Crysial Iridescent Rouge Pearl (001 ROUGP|
@ Crysial Iridescent Tahition Look Pearl (00T IRTLP)
» Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm



5817 Crystal Cabochon Pearl

ObO

Pearl Colors
@ Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 BRPRL)
2 Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
2 Crystol Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT]
2 Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)
(D Crystal light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)
D Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)
& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)
(@ Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRL)
2 Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

Pearl Gemcolors

@ Crysial Mystic Black Pearl (001 MBPRL)
@ Crysial Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)
@ Crystal lridescent Dark Turguoise Pearl {001 IDTUP)
» Crystal Iridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)
® Crysial lidescent Dreamy Blue (00T DRBP)
® Crysial lidescent Dreamy Rose (001 IDROP)
@ Crysiol lidescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRL)
@ Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)
@ Crysiallidescent Light Turquoise Pearl (001 ITUP]
@ Crysial Iridescent Rouge Pearl (001 ROUGP|
@ Crysial Iridescent Tahition Look Pearl (00T IRTLP)
» Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

CRYSTAL PEARLS
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5818 Crystal Half Hole Pearl

0OC

Pearl Colors

@ Crysial Black Pearl (001 BLPRI)

@ Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 BGPRL
2 Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
2 Crystol Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT]
2 Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR]

@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)

(D Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL)

@ Crystal Grey Pearl (001 GRPRL)

(D Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 LAPRL)
D Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)

(@ Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)

@ Crystal Peach Pearl (001 PEPRL)

& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)

(@ Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 RGPRI)
» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

Pearl Gemcolors

@ Crysial Mysiic Black Pearl (001 MBPR]
@ Crysial Iridescent Dark Blue Pearl (001 IDBLP)
@ Crystal lridescent Dark Turquoise Pearl (001 1DTUP)
& Crystal lridescent Dove Grey Pearl (001 IDGYP)
@ Crystal Iridescent Light Blue Pearl (001 ILBLP)
@ Crystal lridescent light Turquoise Pearl (001 ILTUP)
@ Crysial Iridescent Rouge Pearl (001 ROUGP|
» Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 PEWHP)

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm



5821 Crystal Pearshaped Pearl

OO

Pearl Colors
» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
» Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRLT)
» Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
(D Crysial light Grey Pearl (001 LGREY)
» Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)
» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE|

Iridescent Pearl Colors

@ Crystal lridescent Green Pearl (001 IGPRI)

5841 Crystal Barogue Round Pearl

(€S

Pearl Colors

» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
» Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRIT)
» Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)
» Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)

» Crystal White Pearl {001 WHITE|

11x8 mm

8 mm

12 mm

5824 Crystal Rice Shape Pearl

S0

Pearl Colors

» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)

D Crystal Creomrose Light Pearl (001 CRI]

» Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
(D Crystal Gold Pearl (001 GOPRL)

D Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 LGPRL)

& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)

» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)
@ Crystal lridescent Dark Turquoise Pearl (001 IDTUP)
@ Crysial lidescent light Turquoise Pearl (001 1TUP]

5842 Crystal Barogue Coin Pearl

AL

Pearl Colors
» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
» Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 CRIT)
» Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)
¥ Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL|
» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

H B R EEBEE 4 mm

10 mm

14 mm

CRYSTAL PEARLS
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5843 Crystal Baroque Drop Pearl

SO

Pearl Colors

» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)

D Crystal Creomrose Light Pearl (001 CRIT)

2 Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR
@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)

& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)

» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

5860 Crystal Coin Pearl

oW

Pearl Colors
» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)
» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

12 mm

10 mm

16 mm

12 mm

14 mm

5844 Crystal Baroque Elongated Pearl

-

e=3E=

Pearl Colors

» Crystal Cream Pearl (001 CRM)

D Crystal Creomrose Light Pearl (001 CRI]

» Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 CRMR)
@ Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 DGREY)

& Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 ROPRL)

» Crystal White Pearl (001 WHITE)

10 mm

14 mm



Product Details

Average Net

Average Gross

Packing Unit = Weight in Gram Weight in Gram
Article Minimum Order per Packing Unit per Packing Unit
Size Quantity in Pieces Crystal (001) Crystal (001)
5809
Tmm 3,000 4.3 14.8
1.5 mm 2,000 8.5 18.8
2mm 1,500 20.4 30.4
2.5 mm 1,000 23.9 34.4
3mm 1,000 36.6 46.4
3.5 mm 1,000 60.3 70.9
5810
2mm 1,000 10.2 23.3
3 mm 1,000 38.5 53.5
4 mm 500 38.1 53.6
5mm 500 83.7 99.2
6 mm 500 142.3 157.8
8 mm 250 173.7 188.9
10 mm 100 10.5 123.9
12 mm 100 191.7 205.1
5817
6 mm 250 35.8 49.3
8 mm 250 97.9 m.2
10 mm 250 195.6 203.9
5818
3 mm 1,000 42.0 52.0
4 mm 500 41.9 55.4
5mm 500 87.9 101.4
6 mm 500 146.5 160.0
8 mm 250 177.9 1911
10 mm 100 12.2 125.6
12 mm 100 187.5 200.9
5821
11x8 mm 250 242.5 253.0
5824
4 mm 500 28.0 42.0
5841
8 mm 250 164.5 178.5
12 mm 100 210.8 224.8
5842
10 mm 250 164.5 178.5
14 mm 100 182.9 196.9
5843
12 mm 250 195.8 209.8
16 mm 100 179.7 193.6
5844
10 mm 250 87.3 101.3
14 mm 100 80.8 94.8
5860
10 mm 100 91.5 103.5
12 mm 100 1565.6 167.6
14 mm 50 123.0 135.0

CRYSTAL PEARLS
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